
Bandra Terminus - Velankanni Special Fare Special/09041G - Exp - WR 
WADI/Wadi Junction to GY/Gooty Junction 

5h 8m - 258 km - -11 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BDTS Mumbai Bandra Terminus 21:20 1 1 0 33 4 WR
2 BVI Borivali 21:53 21:56 3m 1 18 44 18 WR
3 BSR Vasai Road 22:20 23:00 40m 6,7 1 36 41 7 WR
4 PNVL Panvel Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 0 2 101 40 12 CR
5 KJT Karjat Junction 01:52 01:55 3m 2 129 37 52 CR
6 LNL Lonavla 02:40 02:45 5m 1 2 157 59 623 CR
7 PUNE Pune Junction 03:50 03:55 5m 2 221 48 560 CR
8 DD Daund Junction 05:30 05:35 5m 2 296 72 515 CR
9 SUR Solapur 08:10 08:15 5m 2 483 45 455 CR
10 WADI Wadi Junction 11:35 11:45 10m 2 633 44 428 CR
11 RC Raichur Junction 14:13 14:15 2m 1 2 741 58 407 SCR
12 GTL Guntakal Junction 16:20 16:25 5m 2 862 61 451 SCR
13 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
19:28 19:30 2m 2 1047 79 137 SCR

14 RU Renigunta Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 2 1172 49 115 SCR
15 KPD Katpadi Junction 23:30 23:40 10m 3 2 1287 10 215 SR
16 VLR Vellore Cantt. 00:38 00:40 2m 3 1297 74 218 SR
17 TNM Tiruvannamalai 01:48 01:50 2m 3 1380 62 170 SR
18 VM Villupuram Junction 02:55 03:00 5m 3 1448 35 43 SR
19 CUPJ Cuddalore Port Junction 04:20 04:22 2m 3 1494 83 2 SR
20 CDM Chidambaram 04:50 04:52 2m 3 1533 60 5 SR
21 SY Sirkazhi 05:09 05:10 1m 3 1550 43 6 SR
22 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 05:38 05:40 2m 3 1570 46 13 SR
23 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 06:30 06:50 20m 3 1609 35 10 SR
24 NGT Nagappattinam Junction 07:30 07:50 20m 3 1632 15 7 SR
25 VLNK Velankanni 08:30 0 3 1642 - 4 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (19:33)

May 21 2024 (19:33)

1

1


